CDM Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2026-06-06
智烽维
FEATURES
● Compact size, high capacitance

Shelf life
After storage for one year at 25°C and ≤50% humidity under no-load conditions, the capacitor shall meet
the specified endurance limits.
AF-TYPE BF-TYPE RF-TYPE
Unit：mm
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Part Number
Working
Voltage
(V DC)
Rated
Cap.
(F)
AF-TYPE(mm)
ΦD L
CDM2R5204AF 2.5 0.20 6.8 1.4
CDM2R5224AF 2.5 0.22 6.8 1.4
CDM3R3204AF 3.3 0.20 6.8 1.4
CDM3R3224AF 3.3 0.22 6.8 1.4
Part Number
Working
Voltage
(V DC)
Rated
Cap.
(F)
BF-TYPE(mm)
ΦD L
CDM2R5204BF 2.5 0.20 6.8 1.4
CDM2R5224BF 2.5 0.22 6.8 1.4
CDM3R3204BF 3.3 0.20 6.8 1.4
CDM3R3224BF 3.3 0.22 6.8 1.4
Part Number
Working
Voltage
(V DC)
Rated
Cap.
(F)
RF-TYPE(mm)
ΦD L
CDM2R5204RF 2.5 0.20 6.8 1.4
CDM2R5224RF 2.5 0.22 6.8 1.4
CDM3R3204RF 3.3 0.20 6.8 1.4
CDM3R3224RF 3.3 0.22 6.8 1.4
Safety Precautions:
·Do not apply external force to the product or terminals (such as
twisting, bending, pushing, or striking); doing so may cause the
product or terminals to detach, resulting in an open circuit, short